
                                 Heart and Vascular Registry Dashboard: CathPCI
                                                        Last Refresh: 7/21/22     Includes Data Through: 6/30/22     Data preliminary and subject to change
                                                        Data Source: Q-Apps Registry Data     Benchmarks: National Cardiovascular Data Registry PCI
                                                        Risk Adjustment only available from STS, dashboard measures are not risk adjusted

Provider: MOUSSAVIAN, MEHRAN

Procedure Counts
Non-STEMI Total

88

PCI Access
Femoral Radial

25.0%75.0%

Mortality

Alive

Overall

Non-STEMI 8

8

Key Performance and Quality Measures

M1: Mortality

0.0%
(0/8)

M3: Median Time to PCI for
STEMI

########

M38: Composite Meds

100.0%
(8/8)

M39: Acute Kidney Injury

0.0%
(0/6)

M40: Bleeding

0.0%
(0/8)

M1 Benchmark

10th 25th 50th 75th 90th

1.4%1.9%2.5%3.2%4.2%

M3 Benchmark

10th 25th 50th 75th 90th

5056626873

M38 Benchmark

10th 25th 50th 75th 90th

100%99.3%98.1%95.5%90.8%

M39 Benchmark

10th 25th 50th 75th 90th

3.6%5.5%7.2%9.2%11.4%

M40 Benchmark

10th 25th 50th 75th 90th

1.4%1.7%2.1%2.7%3.3%

Performance and Quality Measures

Measure Overall

M1: Mortality

M2: Positive/Stress Imaging

M4: PCI < 90 min

M8: Aspirin at DC

M9: P2Y12 at DC

M10: Statin at DC

M12: CABG Post PCI

M16: Intra/PP Stroke

M17: MAE (All PCI)

M24: Creatinine

M25: Transfusion Post PCI

M38: Composite Meds

M39: Acute Kidney Injury

M40: Bleeding

M42: Radiation Dose

M44: MAE (Select PCI)

M45: Rehab Referral
75.0%
(6/8)

0.0%
(0/7)

62.5%
(5/8)

0.0%
(0/8)

0.0%
(0/6)

100.0%
(8/8)

0.0%
(0/5)

100.0%
(6/6)

0.0%
(0/8)

0.0%
(0/7)

0.0%
(0/8)

100.0%
(7/7)

100.0%
(8/8)

100.0%
(8/8)

(0/0)

0.0%
(0/2)

0.0%
(0/8)

Overall 2021Q4 2022Q1 2022Q2

100.0%
(4/4)

0.0%
(0/3)

75.0%
(3/4)

0.0%
(0/4)

0.0%
(0/4)

100.0%
(4/4)

0.0%
(0/3)

100.0%
(3/3)

0.0%
(0/4)

0.0%
(0/3)

0.0%
(0/4)

100.0%
(4/4)

100.0%
(4/4)

100.0%
(4/4)

(0/0)

0.0%
(0/2)

0.0%
(0/4)

100.0%
(1/1)

0.0%
(0/1)

100.0%
(1/1)

0.0%
(0/1)

(0/0)

100.0%
(1/1)

(0/0)

100.0%
(1/1)

0.0%
(0/1)

0.0%
(0/1)

0.0%
(0/1)

100.0%
(1/1)

100.0%
(1/1)

100.0%
(1/1)

(0/0)

(0/0)

0.0%
(0/1)

33.3%
(1/3)

0.0%
(0/3)

33.3%
(1/3)

0.0%
(0/3)

0.0%
(0/2)

100.0%
(3/3)

0.0%
(0/2)

100.0%
(2/2)

0.0%
(0/3)

0.0%
(0/3)

0.0%
(0/3)

100.0%
(2/2)

100.0%
(3/3)

100.0%
(3/3)

(0/0)

(0/0)

0.0%
(0/3)

2021Q4 2022Q1 2022Q2

Performance and Quality Measures: Median Time

Measure Overall

M3: Median Time to PCI for
STEMI

M5: Median Time STEMI
Arrival-ED Minutes

Minutes

Overall 2021Q4 2022Q1 2022Q2 2021Q4 2022Q1 2022Q2

Patient Summary
Color coding for all inverse measures has been reversed. Inverse measures are those that monitor negative events in the numerator (lower is better), inclusive of
M1, M12, M16, M17, M21, M25, M39, M40, and M44.

Green = Included in Numerator (Not in Numerator for inverse measures)                   Red = Not in Numerator (Numerator for inverse measures)

Procedure Start Date SHC M
1:
 M
or
ta
lit
y

M
2:
 P
os
it
iv
e/
St
re
ss
 Im
ag
in
g

M
3:
 M
ed
ia
n 
Ti
m
e 
to
 P
CI
 fo
r 
ST
EM
I

M
4:
 P
CI
 <
 9
0 
m
in

M
5:
 M
ed
ia
n 
Ti
m
e 
ST
EM
I A
rr
iv
al
-E
D

M
8:
 A
sp
ir
in
 a
t 
D
C

M
9:
 P
2Y
12
 a
t 
D
C

M
10
: S
ta
ti
n 
at
 D
C

M
12
: C
A
B
G
 P
os
t 
PC
I

M
16
: I
nt
ra
/P
P 
St
ro
ke

M
17
: M
A
E 
(A
ll 
PC
I)

M
24
: C
re
at
in
in
e

M
25
: T
ra
ns
fu
si
on
 P
os
t 
PC
I

M
38
: C
om
po
si
te
 M
ed
s

M
39
: A
cu
te
 K
id
ne
y 
In
ju
ry

M
40
: B
le
ed
in
g

M
42
: R
ad
ia
ti
on
 D
os
e

M
44
: M
A
E 
(S
el
ec
t 
PC
I)

M
45
: R
eh
ab
 R
ef
er
ra
l

10/5/2021 14000 PM 108-343-153

11/4/2021 24300 PM 107-393-650

11/24/2021 15500 PM 108-260-014

3/24/2022 35700 PM 108-415-686

4/7/2022 74800 AM 108-413-890

4/13/2022 121300 PM 108-374-177

5/5/2022 125900 PM 108-412-056

5/7/2022 111800 AM 103-199-056

Facility
Sharp - Chula Vista

PCI Operator Name
MOUSSAVIAN, MEHRAN

Discharge Date
10/1/2021 to 5/31/2022

Data available starting 1/1/2021

>90th Percentile
75-90th Percentile
50-75th Percentile
25-50th Percentile
10-25th Percentile
<10th Percentile

Red/Green Filter
All


