

Reart and Vascular Registry Dashboard: CathPCI Last Refresh: 7/21/22 Includes Data Through: 6/30/22 Data preliminary and subject to change Data Source: Q-Apps Registry Data Benchmarks: National Cardiovascular Data Registry PCI Risk Adjustment only available from STS, dashboard measures are not risk adjusted

Facility	
Sharp - Chula Vista	

PCI Operator Name MOUSSAVIAN, MEHRAN Discharge Date 10/1/2021 to 5/31/2022

Data available starting 1/1/2021

>90th Percentile 75-90th Percentile 50-75th Percentile 25-50th Percentile 10-25th Percentile <10th Percentile

Provider: MOUSSAVIAN, MEHRAN													tient			-									
							Color coding for all invers M1, M12, M16, M17, M21				. Invers	e measi	ires are	hose t	hat mon	itor ne	egative	events i	n the nu	ımerato	or (lower	is bett	r), inclu؛	isive of	
Non-STEMI 8	Total 8			Alive				Green = Inclu	ded in Numerato	or (Not	in Nume	erator f	or inve	se meas	ures)	F	Red = N	Not in N	umerat	or (Nun	ierator '	for inver	se mea:	sures)	
	PCI Access		Overall		8			Red/Green Filter				M		÷											
Femoral 75.0%	Radial 25.0%	5	Non-STEMI		8			All			maging	PCI for STEI								Ū.	stru Is	ijury			er (j
	Key Performance and Quality Measures										Stress I	ime to l	ie .	t DC	Ы	t DC	ost PCI	Stroke	I PCI)	ne Do	ite Mec	dney Ir		Dos	elect PC Referral
M1: Mortality	M3: Median Time to PCI for STEMI	M38: Comp	oosite Meds	M39: Acute Kidney Inj	Jry	M40: Bleedir	ng			ortality	sitive/	edian T	1< 90 r	edian I pirinat	Y12 at	tatin a	ABG Po	ntra/PF	AAE (AII	reatini	ompos	cute Ki	leeding	adiatio	AAE (Se tehab R
0.0%	########	100	.0%	0.0%		0.0% (0/8)	٠	Procedure Start Date	SHC	M1: M	M2: Po	M3: M	M4: P0	MIS: MI M8: As	M9: P2	M10: S	M12: 0	M16: II	M17: N	M24: C		M39: A	M40: E	M42: R	M44: n M45: R
M1 Benchmark	M3 Benchmark	M38 Ber	nchmark	M39 Benchmark		M40 Benchma	ark	10/5/2021 1:40:00 PM	108-343-153	-					_		_	_				-	_		
10th 25th 50th 75th 90th	-	10th 25th 50	th 75th 90th	10th 25th 50th 75th	90th 1	LOth 25th 50th 7	5th 90th	11/4/2021 2:43:00 PM 11/24/2021 1:55:00 PM	107-393-650 108-260-014					_		- 11							-		
4.2% 3.2% 2.5% 1.9% 1.4%	73 68 62 56 50	90.8% 95.5% 98.	1% 99.3% 100%	11.4% 9.2% 7.2% 5.5%	3.6% 3.	3.3% 2.7% 2.1% 1.	.7% 1.4%	3/24/2022 3:57:00 PM	108-260-014											- T			-		
		11						4/7/2022 7:48:00 AM	108-413-890									10		i i					
	Perfor	mance and	Quality Me	easures				4/13/2022 12:13:00 PM	108-374-177											1					
		1						5/5/2022 12:59:00 PM	108-412-056											- T					
Measure	Overall	2021Q4	2022Q1		2021Q4	2022Q1 2	022Q2	5/7/2022 11:18:00 AM	103-199-056										I 1	a 1	1			I 1	
🕡 M1: Mortality	0.0%	0.0% (0/3)	0.0% (0/1)	0.0% (0/4)																					

Red/Green Filter All Procedure Start Date	SHC	M1: Mortality	M2: Positive/Stress Imaging	M3: Median Time to PCI for STEMI	M4: PCI < 90 min	MS: Median Time STEMI Arrival-ED	M8: Aspirin at DC	M9: P2Y12 at DC	M10: Statin at DC	M12: CABG Post PCI	M16: Intra/PP Stroke	M17: MAE (All PCI)	M24: Creatinine	M25: Transfusion Post PCI	M38: Composite Meds	M39: Acute Kidney Injury	M40: Bleeding	M42: Radiation Dose	M44: MAE (Select PCI)	M45: Rehab Referral
10/5/2021 1:40:00 PM	108-343-153																			
11/4/2021 2:43:00 PM	107-393-650																			
11/24/2021 1:55:00 PM	108-260-014																			
									_	_	_									
3/24/2022 3:57:00 PM	108-415-686																			
3/24/2022 3:57:00 PM 4/7/2022 7:48:00 AM	108-415-686 108-413-890																			
		_																_		
4/7/2022 7:48:00 AM	108-413-890																			

Measure	Overall	2021Q4	2022Q1	2022Q2	2021Q4	2022Q1	202
M1: Mortality	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%			
WIT: Mortality	(0/8)	(0/3)	(0/1)	(0/4)			
M2: Positive/Stress Imaging	0.0%			0.0%			
wiz. Positive/stress maging	(0/2)	(0/0)	(0/0)	(0/2)			
M4: PCI < 90 min	(0/0)	(0/0)	(0/0)	(0/0)			
	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%			
M8: Aspirin at DC	(8/8)	(3/3)	(1/1)	(4/4)			
	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%			
M9: P2Y12 at DC	(8/8)	(3/3)	(1/1)	(4/4)			
	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%			
M10: Statin at DC	(7/7)	(2/2)	(1/1)	(4/4)			
	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%			
M12: CABG Post PCI	(0/8)	(0/3)	(0/1)	(0/4)			
	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%			_
M16: Intra/PP Stroke	(0/7)	(0/3)	(0/1)	(0/3)			
	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%			
M17: MAE (All PCI)	(0/8)	(0/3)	(0/1)	(0/4)			
	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	_		_
M24: Creatinine	(6/6)	(2/2)	(1/1)	(3/3)			
	0.0%	0.0%		0.0%			
M25: Transfusion Post PCI	(0/5)	(0/2)	(0/0)	(0/3)			
M20. Commonitor Manda	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%			
M38: Composite Meds	(8/8)	(3/3)	(1/1)	(4/4)			
M39: Acute Kidney Injury	0.0%	0.0%		0.0%			
M39: Acute Kidney Injury	(0/6)	(0/2)	(0/0)	(0/4)			
MAG. Dis a dis a	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%			
M40: Bleeding	(0/8)	(0/3)	(0/1)	(0/4)			
M42: Radiation Dose	62.5%	33.3%	100.0%	75.0%	_		_
M42. Radiation Dose	(5/8)	(1/3)	(1/1)	(3/4)			
M44: MAE (Select PCI)	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%			
WHH. WAL (SERCEPCI)	(0/7)	(0/3)	(0/1)	(0/3)			_
M45: Rehab Referral	75.0%	33.3%	100.0%	100.0%			
WHO. REHAD REFEITAL	(6/8)	(1/3)	(1/1)	(4/4)			

erformance and	l Quality	Measures:	Median Time
----------------	-----------	-----------	-------------

	Measure	Overall	2021Q4	2022Q1	2022Q2	2021Q4	2022Q1	2022Q2
0	M3: Median Time to PCI for STEMI	Minutes						
0	M5: Median Time STEMI Arrival-ED	Minutes						